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Bolt bearing CF20-1
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HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com

Bearing No
Nol :

No2 :

Main dimensions
D:

Cl:

dil:

G:

Gl:

B:

B1:

B2:

Rated load(KN)

Dynamic load (C) :

Static load (C) :

Weight(g) :

CF20-1

KR47

47

24

20

M20x1.5

21

25.6

66.1

40.5

20.7

34.8

465
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